Primary Classes
Item Number

PA9608

PA00646

PAQ2202
FDLO0463A BACH FOR PIANO ENSEMBLE, LEVEL 4
FDL00463A BACH FOR PIANO ENSEMBLE, LEVEL 4

Book

0781
PA9511
Elementary Classes
Item Number
88092
88995
FDL0O0463A BACH FOR PIANO ENSEMBLE, LEVEL 4
32433 7 CLASSICAL FAVORITES
88066
88694
PA02141

Book

7 CLASSICAL FAVORITES
PA02417
881116
0833
PA00901
0293
0666
0925
0875
Medium Class

Item Number Book

Title
Ash Grove, The
Grandfather's Clock
Balloon Pop Polka
Minuet |
Minuet IlI
We Wish You a Merry
Christmas

Mexican "Clap Hands" Dance

Title
Schottische

Thousand and One Nights

Minuet II
Two Trumpet Voluntaries

Sweetly Sings the Donkey

Carmena
Patriotic Medley

Minuetto from String Quartet,

Op.1,No. 1
Trumpet Call

Joy to the World
Italian Street Parade

Two Handel Minuets from

Music for the Royal
Fireworks

St. Anthony Chorale
Bella Waltz
Ecossaises, Op. 41

Battle Hymn of the Republic

Joy of Spring, The

Good Christian Men Rejoice

Special Night, A
Children's March

Title

Composer/Arranger
Kraft, Carrie
Schaum, John W.
Ellinger, Ruth
Lucktenberg & Glover
Lucktenberg & Glover

Miller, Beatrice A.
Schaum, John W.

Composer/Arranger
Clark, Mary Elizabeth
Clark, Mary Elizabeth
Lucktenberg & Glover
Carper, Virginia Speiden
Clark, Mary Elizabeth
Clark, Mary Elizabeth
Gunther, Phyllis

Kraehenbuehl, David
Miller, Beatrice A.
Miller, Beatrice A.
Masinter, Tom

Carper, Virginia Speiden
Carper, Virginia Speiden
Clark, Mary Elizabeth
Kraehenbuehl, David
Schaum, John W.

Miller, Beatrice A.

Miller, Beatrice A.

Miller, Beatrice A.
Parlow, Edmund

Composer/Arranger

Alfred Level
E

m

Alfred Level

LE
LE
I

|

LE
El
LI

El
I

I
LE

El
El

Class

Class
Primary Class Il
Primary Class Il
Primary Class lll
Primary Class IV
Primary Class IV

Primary Class IV
Primary Class IV

Class
Elementary Class |
Elementary Class |
Elementary Class |
Elementary Class Il
Elementary Class Il
Elementary Class Il
Elementary Class Il

Elementary Class Il
Elementary Class Il
Elementary Class Il
Elementary Class Il

Elementary Class llI
Elementary Class llI
Elementary Class I
Elementary Class IlI
Elementary Class I
Elementary Class IV
Elementary Class IV
Elementary Class IV
Elementary Class IV

Alfred Level


https://www.alfred.com/ash-grove/p/00-PA9608/
https://www.alfred.com/grandfathers-clock/p/00-PA00646/
https://www.alfred.com/balloon-pop-polka/p/00-PA02202/
https://www.alfred.com/bach-for-piano-ensemble-level-4/p/00-FDL00463A/
https://www.alfred.com/bach-for-piano-ensemble-level-4/p/00-FDL00463A/
https://www.alfred.com/we-wish-you-a-merry-christmas/p/00-0781/
https://www.alfred.com/mexican-clap-hands-dance/p/00-PA9511/
https://www.alfred.com/schottische/p/00-88092/
https://www.alfred.com/thousand-and-one-nights/p/00-88995/
https://www.alfred.com/bach-for-piano-ensemble-level-4/p/00-FDL00463A/
https://www.alfred.com/7-classical-favorites-arranged-for-two-pianos-eight-hands/p/00-32433/
https://www.alfred.com/sweetly-sings-the-donkey/p/00-88066/
https://www.alfred.com/carmena/p/00-88694/
https://www.alfred.com/patriotic-medley/p/00-PA02141/
https://www.alfred.com/minuetto-from-string-quartet-opus-1-no-1/p/00-0832/
https://www.alfred.com/trumpet-call/p/00-0476/
https://www.alfred.com/joy-to-the-world/p/00-047X0/
https://www.alfred.com/italian-street-parade/p/00-PA9908/
https://www.alfred.com/7-classical-favorites-arranged-for-two-pianos-eight-hands/p/00-32433/
https://www.alfred.com/st-anthony-chorale/p/00-PA02417/
https://www.alfred.com/bella-waltz/p/00-881116/
https://www.alfred.com/ecossaises-opus-41/p/00-0833/
https://www.alfred.com/battle-hymn-of-the-republic/p/00-PA00901/
https://www.alfred.com/the-joy-of-spring/p/00-0293/
https://www.alfred.com/good-christian-men-rejoice/p/00-0666/
https://www.alfred.com/a-special-night/p/00-0925/
https://www.alfred.com/childrens-march/p/00-0875/

Moderately Difficult Classes
Item Number Book

32433
0294
44141
PA02454
04960
0848
44727

7 CLASSICAL FAVORITES

88187

PA02334A

39363
Difficult Class
Item Number Book

PA9504

Very Difficult Class

Item Number Book
32433 7 CLASSICAL FAVORITES

32433 7 CLASSICAL FAVORITES
Musically Advanced Class
Item Number Book
EL01525

Don't Stop Believin'
Christmas for Sharing

Title
Allegro Deciso from Water
Music

Romantic Interlude

Over the Rainbow

March of the Toys
Enchanted Isle

Country Dances

Jesu, Joy of Man's Desiring

Wind Serenade
When | Am Laid in Earth

Bumble Boogie

Title
Brandenburg Concerto No. 3
(First Movement)

Title
Pomp and Circumstance

Triumphal March from Sigurd

Jorsalfar

Title
Finlandia

Bober, Melody
Rollin, Catherine

Composer/Arranger

Carper, Virginia Speiden
Miller, Beatrice A.
Bober, Melody

Dickey, Rowena

Miller, Beatrice A.
Parlow, Edmund
Wilberg, Mack

Clark, Mary Elizabeth
Rabinof, Sylvia

Warren, Lucy Wilde

Composer/Arranger

Bardeen, Robert J.

Composer/Arranger
Carper, Virginia Speiden

Carper, Virginia Speiden

Composer/Arranger
Schaum, John W.

Medium Class |
Medium Class |

Alfred Level

I
I
LI
LI
I
LI
LI

EA

LI

LI

Alfred Level

EA

Alfred Level
|

Alfred Level
A

Class

Moderately Difficult Class |
Moderately Difficult Class |
Moderately Difficult Class Il
Moderately Difficult Class II
Moderately Difficult Class Il
Moderately Difficult Class Il
Moderately Difficult Class Il

Moderately Difficult Class
I

Moderately Difficult Class
1]

Moderately Difficult Class
Il

Class

Difficult Class

Class
Very Difficult Class

Very Difficult Class

Class
Musically Advanced Class


https://www.alfred.com/dont-stop-believin/p/00-40156/
https://www.alfred.com/christmas-for-sharing/p/00-23271/
https://www.alfred.com/7-classical-favorites-arranged-for-two-pianos-eight-hands/p/00-32433/
https://www.alfred.com/romantic-interlude/p/00-0294/
https://www.alfred.com/over-the-rainbow/p/00-44141/
https://www.alfred.com/march-of-the-toys/p/00-PA02454/
https://www.alfred.com/enchanted-isle/p/00-04960/
https://www.alfred.com/country-dances/p/00-0848/
https://www.alfred.com/jesu-joy-of-mans-desiring/p/00-44727/
https://www.alfred.com/wind-serenade/p/00-88187/
https://www.alfred.com/when-i-am-laid-in-earth-air-didos-lament-from-the-opera-dido-and-aeneas/p/00-PA02334A/
https://www.alfred.com/bumble-boogie/p/00-39363/
https://www.alfred.com/brandenburg-concerto-no-3-first-movement/p/00-PA9504/
https://www.alfred.com/7-classical-favorites-arranged-for-two-pianos-eight-hands/p/00-32433/
https://www.alfred.com/7-classical-favorites-arranged-for-two-pianos-eight-hands/p/00-32433/
https://www.alfred.com/finlandia/p/00-EL01525/

